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Ashburn (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Backcountry Ct.

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

Title

Restoration Hardware Table And Chairs - B
Foosball Or Table Soccer - C
Foosball Or Table Soccer - C
Patio Chair - B

Patio Ottoman - B

Patio Chair - B

Restoration Hardware Table - B
Patio Chair - B

Patio Ottoman - B

Patio Chair - B

Space-Saving Boxsprings - C
Space-Saving Boxsprings - C
Wall Art - A

Wall Art - A

Home Decor - B

Home Decor - B

Girl's Room Decor - A
Bathroom Appointments - B
Boy's Bedroom Accessories - B
Boy's Bedroom Accessories - A
Pillows And Linens - A
Pillows, Linens, - A

Sleeper Sofa- C

Nicole Miller Home AreaRug - C
Bench-B

Bedside Table- C

Stanley Furniture Storage Bunkbed - C
Chandelier - A

Large Print - A

Floral Print - A

Low Chair And Fillows - A
Rolling Table - A

Changing Table- B

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 26 7:30pm ET

Lot

0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Storage- A

Household Essentials- A
Chandelier - A

Baby Time- A

Baby Accessories- A

Decorative Urn and Vase - A
Decorative Finds - A

Decorative Items - A

Decorator's Grass And Bling - A
Beach Week - A

Artwork - A

Artwork - A

Wall Art - A

Trunk-Style Dresser - C

Child's Desk And Chair - B
Child's Play Appliances - B
Chairs- B

Mirror and Picture Frames - A
Mirror and Floral Still Life- A
Framed Abstract Artwork - A
Office Cabinets and Whiteboard - C
100% Wool PileRug - C
Window Treatments and Curtains - B
Metal Baby Gates- B

Samsung 32" Flat Panel HDTV -B
Flat Panel HDTV - B

Round Wooden Table - C
Restoration Hardware Chairs - B
Stanley Furniture Bed - C
Diamondback Bicycles Cobra- A
Bicycle- A

Huffy Tactic Bicycle - A

Pottery Barn Kids Rug - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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